RIPON GRAMMAR SCHOOL

MUSIC DEPARTMENT
CALENDAR

2017/18




Autumn Term

Friday 29th September Man Choir & Senior Girls

Charity Concert
Holy Trinity Church

Thursday 12th October All Ensembles
& All 1st Form

Autumn Concert
School Hall, 7om

Monday 16th October Senior Girls’ Choir

Joint Choral Evensong
HLC and RGS, Ripon Cathedral 6pm

Friday 3th November Big Band

Ripon Bonfire and Fireworks
Ripon Race Course, 6pm

Monday 6th November Chamber Choir

Choral Evensong
Ripon Cathedral, 6pm

Saturday 2nd December Chamber Choir,
Man Choir, Senior Girls’

Joint Concert with Ripon Cathedral Choir
Afternoon rehearsal and concert time tbe
Ripon Cathedral

Thursday 14th December All Choirs and
Ensembles

Christmas Concert
School Hall, 7.30pm

Monday 18th December Choirs/Brass

School Carol Service
Ripon Cathedral, 7.30pm

Wednesday 20th December Big Band
Primary School Outreach

Afternoon



Mondays
From 22nd January

Monday 5th March

Thursday 22nrd —
Saturday 24th March

Tuesday 3rd July

TBC

Thursday 19th July

Spring Term

Lunchtime Recitals
Music Department, 1.15pm

Choral Evensong
Ripon Cathedral 6pm

MUSICAL
School Hall 7.30pm

Summer Term

Summer Concert

and presentation of music colours
School Hall 7.30pm

Music Tour
more information to follow

Commemoration Service
Ripon Cathedral, 11am

GCSE & A level
Music Students

Chamber Choir

Cast and Big Band

All Choirs and
Ensembles

TBC

Choirs/Brass



Mr E Seymour

Mrs E Morpeth

Mrs H Johnson
Miss K Stables
Mrs L Law

Mr S Clifford

Mr R Sowden

Mr M Lennox
Mr A Henfrey
Mr A Westerman
Mrs C Hewitt

Mr N Bellamy

Academic Staff

Director of Music

Teacher of Music

Instrumental Staff

Piano/Voice

Violin/Viola

Cello

Woodwind

Brass

Voice

Guitars

Kit/Percussion

French Horn

Piano

Extra Curricular Timetable

Before Lunch Lunch After School
School (MU1) (MU2)
Monday Junior Man Choir Guitar Ensemble Theory
Tuesday Senior Girls’ Choir Rehearsal Slot Big Band
Wednesday Brass Wind Band Music Tech Club
Ensemble Exam Support
Thursday Chamber Orchestra Junior String Chamber Choir
Ensemble
Friday Musicality Man Choir

Ripon Grammar School

Clotherholme Road, Ripon HG4 2DG

Tel: 01765 602647 (ext. 394)
Email: seymoure@ripongrammar.co.uk
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